

210-1455 Youville Drive Ottawa, On K1C 6Z7 613-837-1104 Phone:

Vendor:

ROBERT EXCAVATING 1482 ST-JACQUES PO BOX 1290 EMBRUN, ONTARIO KOA 1WO Ship To:

Site: Lot/Unit: PLACE ST. THOMAS PHASE 7 BLOCK E17-E18-E19-E20-E21

Model:

Civic:

COLOGNE STREET

tel: fax: contact:

ORDER DATE Mar 12, 2025	CHG. ORDER DT.	CANCEL DATE	RESPONSIBILITY ARIEL	VENDOR # R15	TERMS NET 30 DAYS
Comments/Special Instructions:					REFERENCE
					8

JOB/LOT/COST	REFERENCE	Description	QTY ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
067-E17-616	CODE 616	INSTALL FILTER CLOTH AT WINDOW WELL BLOCK E17	1.0000	600.640000	600.64
067-E18-616	CODE 616	INSTALL FILTER CLOTH AT WINDOW WELL BLOCK E18	1.0000	600.640000	600.64
067-E19-616	CODE 616	INSTALL FILTER CLOTH AT WINDOW WELL BLOCK E19	1.0000	600.640000	600.64
067-E20-616	CODE 616	INSTALL FILTER CLOTH AT WINDOW WELL BLOCK E20	1.0000	600.640000	600.64
067-E21-616	CODE 616	INSTALL FILTER CLOTH AT WINDOW WELL BLOCK E21	1.0000	600.640000	600.64
				1	

Authorized Signature

Subtotal 3,003.20 **HST** 390.42 **Total Order Value** 3,393.62

ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. INVOICES must bear exact same prices and terms or authorization for changes must be received from our company in writing prior to shipping.
- The right is reserved to cancel all or part of this order if not delivered within the time specified.
 Packing slips must accompany all shipments.
- 4. In the event of interruption of our business in whole or in part by reason of fire, flood, windstorm, earthquake, war, strike, embargo, acts of God, governmental action, or any causes beyond our control, we shall have the option of cancelling undelivered orders in whole or in part.

 5. Acceptance of this pirchase order, or shipment of it will constitute an agreement to all of its specifications as to terms, delivery and prices.
- 6. No deliveries accepted after 4:00 pm or on weekends.

Robert Excavating

P.O. Box 1290 Embrun, Ontario K0A 1W0

Tel:

(613) 443-2311

067

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

(42162)

Date:

Dec 31, 2024 VW

Page:

1

Customer:

Valecraft Lemieux-Rochon - BASEMENT

Valecraft Homes (2019) Limited Suite 210 Orleans, ON K1C 6Z9

Ship to:

Valecraft Lemieux-Rochon - BASEMENT Valecraft Homes (2019) Limited Suite 210 Orleans, ON K1C 6Z9

CODE 616

Business No.:

10637 7385

Quantity	Description	Тах	Unit Price	Amount
	FIELD REQUEST FORM 2024 Install filter cloth at window wells for TH E			
45 36	m filter cloth tonnes clear stone delivered	H	15:84 26:40	712.8 950.4
5	hrs labour	H H	63.00	315.0
Đ	hrs JD 245	H	205.00	1,025.0
	Subtotal:			3,003.2
	H - HST 13% GST/HST			390.4
				•
				建工程设施等度 4
REC	EIVED			
FEB	1 2 2025			. " 題 // 一

Comment:

Office address: 136 Clement, Vars ON K0A 3H0

Total Amount

3,393.61



Block E' (12)

· 大学 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Andreasters to make and the second	1		
	FIELD DECLIEST FORM 2024			
same	FIELD REQUEST FORM 2024	W. W. Sola		
e e		31/2		
	Work Order: Game	- No.		
Valecraft	Purchase Order: www.	yer-		
Horace Unit	Notice Of Back Charge:	S		
Trade :	ROBERT X			
Lot / Unit :	BLOCK E UNIL 17-21			
Project Site:	BLOCK E UNITS 17-21			
***	1)1-1			
Date Issued : _	OKT 25 7024	PRODUCED STREET, SECURITY OF SAME PORTS CONT.		
Descripti	on of Work or Material Being Ordered	Amount:		
	THE PARTY OF THE P			
- GUSTALL FILTER C.	LOTH & WINDOW WELLS	1-9		
HUNTALL TIETER	FILTER CLOTH	UCM V		
		3618,000		
	CIERC STONE 12 245 A SHILL LABOUR & HESD	7.0		
Reason & Cause D	ue To for Work Being Done or Material Ordered			
Reason ocuause L	ACTAIN MAIN DOUGH DANG OF MAINTING OF COLOR			
150	The Anion of Control			
	WELLS CLEAR OF SOIL AFTER			
BACKFILL		n and and promote county the first system of the second second second second second second second second second		
	The second secon			
	The state of the s			
*** Note: Reason & C	ause information Mandatory for Purchase Orders***			
To the second se	Total Amount	Annual Section 2 Section 1 Section 1 Section 1 Section 2		
	Cost Responsibility:	-		
Errors Internal	Completion Doman	Ì		
Annual contract of the second	Construction Damage			
(Not being Back Charged)	Udea Vandalism Damage : Sea			
Theft:	Trade Related Damage:			
Reported to Police Yes:	: Ideal Weather Related Damage :	ļ į		
Police Department :		-		
Police Report:				
Police Occurrence No. :	The state of the s			
The second secon	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	ne an antima mental extra minima mental a local del parte de mental de la companya de la company		
	THE PARTY OF THE P			
Back Chargo To :				
Notification Given To:	1			
Date Notified Trade :		and development of the control of th		
Notice Given By:		enservenila menimense man an abunturkan kanaga ya kifa ferra mela		
Repair Work Preformed By :		risa miritatete i misa kima keringiak terhansasi ili di ili ili man		
	package of a standard and appropriate the property of the control	g degle control of definition (s. comp as proving a graph of definition in the control of the desire control of the control of		
		i i		
Note (1): Should you wish	to deal directly with the repair contractor, ne must issue			
written confirmati	tion to Valegraft Homes Ltd that he has received Payment.			
Written confirmation acknowledge:	to deal directly with the fepair contractor, ne must issue tion to Valectall Homes Ltd that he has received Payment, whedges that unless contested, the aforementioned amount's I be deducted off your next choque.			
Written confirmation acknowledge:	tion to Valectaff Homes Ltd that he has received Payment. Wiedges that unless contested, the aforementioned amount's	issuulijakalalassassa garmaan kursab, (jama anadoksind 2004 km²		
written confirmal Note (2) : Contractor ackno- back charged will	tion to Valecraft Homes Ltd that he has received Payment, whedges that unless contested, the aforementioned amount's be deducted off your next choque.	791.35.5644444500 B skrive en territo, Chimin canadiscipli Pilia 12 mil		
written confirmal Note (2) : Contractor ackno- back charged will	tion to Valectaff Homes Ltd that he has received Payment. Wiedges that unless contested, the aforementioned amount's	771 LL (gleichen (s.) g sein der herzt, (berr seindfrecht 2014 sterf		
written confirmal Note (2): Contractor acknot back charged will Site Fo	tion to Valecraft Homes Ltd that he has received Payment, whedges that unless contested, the aforementioned amount's be deducted off your next choque.	271 LECEPHOLOGY BY THE BENEFIT (THEY COMPANYED THE FOR		
written confirmal Note (2): Contractor acknot back charged will Site Fo	tion to Valecraft Homes Ltd that he has received Payment, whedges that unless contested, the aforementioned amount's be deducted off your next choque.			